
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198808010002
29180

08/01/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

197 115

198904140001
02950

04/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

234 566

198904190001
05870

04/19/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

234 921

198904190001
05830

04/19/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

234 922

198904040000
93780

04/04/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

233 304

198904040000
94140

04/04/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

233 298

198906270001
72110

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WATERS,
GEORGE D. IV
ETAL

244 349

198906270001
72250

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WATERS, JOY
K.       ETAL

244 349

198907070001
79300

07/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

245 378

198907250001
96460

07/25/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

247 816

198907110001
82450

07/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

245 932

198907120001
85030

07/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

246 175

198908010002
03090

08/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

249 13

198907220001
93540

07/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

247 252

198908080002
12880

08/08/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

250 294

198908090002
13770

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

250 498

198908100002
14960

08/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

250 682

198908160002
23200

08/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

251 491

198909130002
57260

09/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

256 283



198909140002
57610

09/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

256 454

198910100002
87920

10/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TALMAN
HOME FED
SV&LN ASO

260 746

198909270002
73370

09/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

258 533

198909290002
76660

09/29/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

259 18

198910100002
86510

10/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TALMAN
HOME FED
SV&LN ASO

260 746

198910230003
00630

10/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

262 655

198910270003
05850

10/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

263 548

198911140003
22490

11/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

266 94

198911170003
25750

11/17/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

266 723

198911200003
28250

11/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

266 973

198911290003
34450

11/29/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

267 985


