Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198808010002 29180	08/01/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	197	115				
198904140001 02950	04/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	234	566				
198904190001 05870	04/19/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	234	921				
198904190001 05830	04/19/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	234	922				
198904040000 93780	04/04/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	233	304				
198904040000 94140	04/04/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	233	298				
198906270001 72110	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATERS, GEORGE D. IV ETAL	244	349				
198906270001 72250	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATERS, JOY K. ETAL	244	349				
198907070001 79300	07/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	245	378				
198907250001 96460	07/25/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	247	816				
198907110001 82450	07/11/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	245	932				
198907120001 85030	07/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	246	175				
198908010002 03090	08/01/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	249	13				
198907220001 93540	07/22/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	247	252				
198908080002 12880	08/08/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	250	294				
198908090002 13770	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	250	498				
198908100002 14960	08/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	250	682				
198908160002 23200	08/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	251	491				
198909130002 57260	09/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	256	283				

			1					_	
198909140002 57610	09/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	256	454		
198910100002 87920	10/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TALMAN HOME FED SV&LN ASO	260	746		
198909270002 73370	09/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	258	533		
198909290002 76660	09/29/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	259	18		
198910100002 86510	10/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TALMAN HOME FED SV&LN ASO	260	746		
198910230003 00630	10/23/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	262	655		
198910270003 05850	10/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	263	548		
198911140003 22490	11/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	266	94		
198911170003 25750	11/17/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	266	723		
198911200003 28250	11/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	266	973		
198911290003 34450	11/29/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	267	985		